of availability of parking in downtown is a problem, 45% 

Figure 3.1 Stakeholder Input

Public Involvement

82

Cañon City Multi-Modal Master Plan

Figure 3.2 Public Survey Location Input

stated it is a problem and 8% either do not go to downtown 
or did not respond.

One-hundred and three (103) respondents chose the 
option of rarely or never biking, 37 chose once a week, 
37 chose two or more days a week, and 15 chose daily 
riding. Lack of sidewalks and safety concerns were the top 
choices for not biking and leisure and staying fit were the